STPS1L60ZF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number STPS1L60ZF-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number STPS1L60ZF
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 1A SOD123F
Detailed Description Diode 60 V 1A Surface Mount SOD-123F
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

DS2133 - Rev 12 page 16/19
STPS1L60ZF STMicroelectronics DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 1A SOD123F
3 Ordering information
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
STPS1L60A GB6 SMA 68 mg 5000 Tape and reel
STPS1L60AFN A16 SMA Flat Notch 39 mg 10 000 Tape and reel
STPS1L60RL STPS1L60 DO-41 340 mg 5000 Tape and reel
STPS1L60MF F1L6 STmite flat 16 mg 12000 Tape and reel
STPS1L60ZF 1L6 SOD123 Flat 12.5 mg 3000 Tape and reel
STPS1L60
Ordering information
DS2133 - Rev 12 page 17/19
STPS1L60ZF STMicroelectronics DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 1A SOD123F